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Production Statistics for the Studebaker Avanti
4647 Avantis were built by Studebaker in South Bend, Indiana from June 1962 through December 1963
1389 1963 models were made in 1962
& -y, A
3258 units were manufactured in 1963, of which— 2418 were 1963 models
30 were transitional models (1963%)
by Studebaker 54 were '64s with round headlights
756 were 1964 models throughout
December | 5630 - 5647 | 4647 18
November | 5594 - 5629 | 4629 36
October 5366 - 5593 | 4593 228
September| 5121 - 5365 | 4365 245
August 4838 - 5120 | 4120 283 First square headlights #4892
o
2 | Juy 4808 - 4837 | 3837 30 Running changes (19632)
—
June 4517 - 4807 | 3807 291 | End of 1963 production run
May 4211 - 4516 | 3516 306
April 3980 - 4210 | 3210 231
March 3563 - 3979 | 2979 417
February 2982 - 3562 | 2562 581
I
January 2390 - 2981 | 1981 592
‘December 2024 - 2389 | 1389 366
November | 1619 - 2023 | 1023 405
October 1370 - 1618 618 249
& | September| 1157 - 1369 | 369 213
o
— | August 1039 - 1156 156 118
July . 1025 - 1038 38 |mmm| 14
June 1001 - 1024 24 24
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TOTALS
units produced in of 196 and the one completed in that year. Of the
196 models made, this automobile was the with of that model
year to follow.
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=¢— CUT ALONG THIS LINE
Mount in 9" by 12" frame

Use the following to calculate
statistics pertinent to YOUR
Studebaker Avanti.

Studebaker Avanti, Serial No.___1

was the___2__ ever built.

It wasthe_3 of 4

units producedin___ 5 _ of 196_6

and the__{___ one completed in that year.
Of the — 8 196 9 models made,

this automobile was the___10  with 11

of that model year to follow.

1  Your Avanti's serial number,
2 Serial number less 1000,

3 Serial number less serial number of
first car built in month during which
yours was made.

4 Total units produced in month during
which your Avanti was made.

Month in which your Avanti was made.
6 Yearin which your Avanti was made.

7 Serial number less serial number of
first car of year during which yours
was made.

8 3807 if yours is a 1963
30 if yours is a 19632
810 if yours is a 1964

9 Model year of your car- 1963, 19631
or 1964.

10 For 1963 serial number less 1000
19633 serial number less 4807
1964 serial number less 4837

11 For 1963 4807 less your serial number
19637 4837 less your serial number
1964 5647 less your serial number





